12th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Results
rank lic name YOB rank country O ® @ total
1 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 2330 " 24.00° 47.30
2 40556 |[KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UzB PERIS e RS 46.90
3 2101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 22653 2310° 45.75
4 28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 21.95° 23553 45.50
5 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UZB 2095 ¢ 23254 44.20
6 28673 KIM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 22454 21.20° 43.65
7 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino 1998 JPN 20.40 7 20.057 40.45
8 34991 |ZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ 19.45% 18.30° 37.75
9 32054 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 2000 JPN 1745 " 19358 36.80
10 34304 SEO Goeun 2001 KOR 168451 i7ies, T 36.10
11 32120 BYKOVSKAIA Agata 2002 KGZ 1875 ° 1625 " 35.00
-
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Results Hoop O
Individual Qualification
rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 5.0 10.6 1560 1.0 130 7.70 0.00 23.30
* 2 IKROMOVA Takhmina = uzB 53 105 1580 1.2 145 7.35 0.00 23.15
3 TLEKENOVA Adilya B KAZ 4.6 104 15.00 09 145 7.65 0.00 22.65
4 KIM Chaewoon i#% KOR 5.0 9.7 1470 0.8 1.45 7.75 0.00 22.45
5 ZHAO Yating M CHN 46 9.9 1450 1.0 1.55 745 0.00 21.95
6 FETISOVA Ekaterina = uzB 3.9 10.6 1450 1.1 245 6.45 0.00 20.95
7 KIYOSAWA Marino 2N 46 9.0 13.60 15 1.70 6.80 0.00 20.40
8 IZABEKOVA Aisha B KGZ 44 84 1280 15 185 6.65 0.00 19.45
9 BYKOVSKAIA Agata B KGZ 3.7 881250 1.5 225 625 0.00 18.75
10 SEO Goeun 29 KOR 53 83 13.60 1.8 3.05 515 0,30 1845
11 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko ¢ JPN 3.9 78 11.70 1.6 205 635 0.60 17.45
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Results Ball ‘

Individual Qualification

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 5.2 10.8 16,00 0.8 1.20 8.00 0.00 24.00
> 2 IKROMOVA Takhmina == UzZB 5.7 10.2 1580 09 1.25 7.85 0.00 23.75
3 ZHAO Yating " # CHN 4.9 106 1550 07 125 805 0.00 23.55
4 FETISOVA Ekaterina = uzB 4.4 111 1550 09 135 7.75 0.00 23.25
5 TLEKENOVA Adilya B KAZ 43 11.0 1530 09 1.30 7.80 0.00 23.10
6 KIM Chaewoon 0 KOR 50 9.3 1430 1.0 2.05 695 0.05 21.20
7 KIYOSAWA Marino 0 JPN 46 891350 1.4 205 655 0.00 20.05
8 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko e JPN 46 811270 1.4 185 675 0.10 19.35
9 IZABEKOVA Aisha B KGZ 45 7512.00 1.7 200 630 0.00 18.30
10 SEO Goeun 165 KOR 39 831220 1.7 255 575 030 17.65
11 BYKOVSKAIA Agata B KGZ 43 67 11.00 1.7 3.05 525 0.00 16.25
oV e
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12th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Individual Apparatus Final. Hoop
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Apparatus results O

rank lic. name YOB country total
1 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UzB 23.30
225328 - ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 23.05
3 28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 23.05
4 28673 KIM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 22.90
5 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 22.60
6 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 uzB 21.55
7 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino 1998 JPN 20.70
8 34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ 17.70
f/-‘
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Apparatus results ‘

rank lic. name YOB country total
1 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UzB 23S
T2 25328 - ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 23.70
3 28673 KIM Chaewoon ’ 2001 KOR 23.55

4 28703 ZHAQ Yating 2001 CHN 23.50

5 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 22.80

6 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 22.65

7 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino 1998 JPN 21.60

8 32054 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 2000 JPN 18.85
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Results Hoop O
Individual Apparatus Final. Hoop
rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina - uzs 55 10.2 1570 11 130 7.60 0.00 2330
2 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 51 9.8 1490 0.7 1.15 815 0.00 23.05
3 ZHAQ Yating # CHN 51 10.2 1530 09 1.35 7.75 0.00 23.05
4 KIM Chaewoon 1 KOR 5.0 10.0 1500 0.8 1.30 7.90 0.00 22.90
5TLEKENOVAAdi1ya B2 KAZ 4,4 105 1490 1.0 1.30 7.70 0.00 22.60
6 FETISOVA Ekaterina == UZB 4.0 108 14.80 13 195 675 0.00 21.55
7 KIYOSAWA Marino ‘¢ JPN 47 9.2 13.90 15 165 6.85 0.05 20.70
8 IZABEKOVA Aisha Bl KGZ 45 761210 1.7 270 5.60 0.00 17.70
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Tie-break report
Individual ApparatusFinal.Haop
rank  lic. pame country total execution technical  difficulty
(E) deduction (D)
2 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina K KAZ 23.050 8.150
* M CHN 23.050 7.750

3 28703 ZHAO Yating
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Results Ball ‘
Individual Apparatus Final. Ball
rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 FETISOVA Ekaterina = uzB 42 120 16,20 1.1 135 7.55 0.00 23.75
" 2 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 52 105 1570 0.8 1.20 8.00 000 23.70
3 KIM Chaewoon {0 KOR 5.0 10.6 15.60 0.8 1.25 7.95 0.00 23.55
4 ZHAO Yating 8 CHN 4.9 108 1570 0.6 160 7.80 0.00 23.50
5 IKROMOVA Takhmina o UZB 56 9.2 1480 0.8 1.20 8.00 0.00 22.80
6 TLEKENOVA Adilya B KAZ 4.5 1051500 1.0 135 7.65 0.00 22.65
7 KIYOSAWA Marino 0 JPN 47 99 1460 1.4 160 7.00 0.00 21.60
8 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 0. JPN 50 851350 1.5 280 570 035 18.85
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Results
rank team country - 2 total
1 Uzbekistan UzB 44651 3930"° 83.95
2 Republic of Korea KOR 31152 3075% 6190
THA 24.00 % 19453 43.45

3 Thailand
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Apparatus results V
rank lic. name YOB country total
1 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 24.40
> 2 28673 KiM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 23.45
3 28703 ZHAQ Yating 2001 CHN 23.25
4 40556 |IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UzB 23.15
5 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UuZzB 22.85
6 34904 SEC Goeun 2001 KOR 21.35
7 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino 1998 JPN 21.20
8 32054 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 2000 PN 20.60
9 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 20.35
10 32120 BYKOVSKAIA Agata 2002 KGZ 19.20
11 34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ 15.15
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Results Clubs ,/
Individual Qualification
rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 49 114 1630 0.8 1.10 810 0.00 24.40
" 2 KIM Chaewoon 1% KOR 5.1 10.4 1550 0.7 1.35 7.95 0.00 23.45
3 ZHAO Yating 2 CHN 52 10.3 1550 0.9 135 775 0.00 2325
4 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzZB 6.5 9.6 1610 0.9 2.05 7.05 0.0 23.15
5 FETISOVA Ekaterina = uzB 4.4 109 1530 0.8 1.65 755 0.00 22.85
6 SEO Goeun i KOR 53 9.5 1480 1.0 245 655 0.00 21.35
7 KIYOSAWA Marino te] JPN 4.7 951420 15 1.50 7.00 0.00 21.20
8 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko o’ JPN 46 9.1 13.70 1.4 1.65 695 0.05 20.60
9 TLEKENOVA Adilya B KAZ 45 9.6 1410 1.2 255 625 0.00 2035
10 BYKOVSKAIA Agata g KGZ 46 831290 1.5 210 640 0.10 19.20
11 IZABEKOVA Aisha B KGZ 41 65 10.60 1.8 3.65 455 0.00 1515
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Apparatus results @
rank lic. name YOB country total
1 28673 KIM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 21.55
© 2 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 21.35
3 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 21.25
4 28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 20.60
5 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 18.80
6 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino 1998 JPN 17.50
7 34904 SEO Goeun 2001 KOR 17.50
8 37435 ABDURAUFOVA Khurshidabonu 2003 UZB 17.35
9 32120 BYKOVSKAIA Agata 2002 KGZ 16.70
10 32054 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 2000 JPN 15.70
11 34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ 1555
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Results Ribbon @

Individual Qualification

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 KIM Chaewoon 1ot KOR 5.1 9.0 1410 1.1 1.40 7.50 0.05 2155
" 2 ADILKHANOVA Alina e M KAz 51 861370 1.0 135 7.65 000 2135
3 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UZB 60 7.71370 1.1 1.35 755 0.00 21.25
4 ZHAO Yating #l CHN 52 83 1350 1.2 165 7.5 0.05 20.60
5 TLEKENOVA Adilya B KAz 40 77 1170 12 170 7.10 0.00 18.80
6 KIYOSAWA Marino 0. |PN 44 691130 1.5 230 620 0.00 17.50
7 SEO Goeun i) KOR 50 6.8 11.80 1.6 265 575 0.05 17.50
8 ABDURAUFOVA Khurshidabonu = UZB 50 6.4 11.40 1.9 2.10 600 0.05 17.35
9 BYKOVSKAIA Agata | KGZ 44 631070 1.8 220 6.00 0.00 1670
10 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko ie. JPN 38 60 980 19 220 580 0.00 15.70
11 1ZABEKOVA Aisha gl KGZ 42 56 980 1.8 245 575 0.00 15.55
Ji
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Tle-break Report
Individual Qualification Ribbon @
rank  lle. name country total execution technical  difficulty
(E) deduction D)
- B 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino JPN 17.500 6.200
7 34804 SEO Goeun " ¢ KOR 17.500 5.750
~
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rank |l
25328

40556
28703
28673
35514
32101

45790
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name
ADILKHANOVA Alina
IKROMOVA Takhmina
ZHAQO Yating

KIM Chaewoon
FETISOVA Ekaterina
TLEKENOVA Adilya
KIYOSAWA Marino
SEO Goeun
SHIBAYAMA Ruriko
BYKOVSKAIA Agata
IZABEKOVA Aisha

ABDURAUFOVA
Khurshidabonu

YOB

2001
2004
2001
2001
2003
2002
1998
2001
2000
2002
2003
2003

country
KAZ
uzB
CHN
KOR
uzB
KAZ
JPN
KOR
JPN
KGZ
KGZ
uzB

o
23.30 '

23.15 2
2195 %
22.45 4
20.95
22,65 2
20.40 7
18.45 1°
{745 1
18.75 °
19.45 8

®
24.00

23.75 2
23.55 3
21.20 ¢
23.25 ¢
23.10 °
20.05 7
17.65 1°
19.35 &
16.25 "
18.30 °

/4
2440 "
23.15 *
23.25 2
23.45 2
22.85°%
20.35 °
21,207
21.35 @
20.60 ®
19.20 "°
15.15

o
21.35 2

21.25°3
20.60 *
2ME5)

18.80 °
17.50
17.50 7
15.70
16.70 °
5. 55 11
17.35 &

total
71.70
70.05
68.75
67.45
67.05
66.10
61.65
57.45
57.40
54,65
53.30
785
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Apparatus results :{

rank team
1 Uzbekistan

* 2 Republicof Korea

3 Thailand

total

44.65
31.15
24.00
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Resuits 5 Balls 0‘:
Group All-Around

rank name
1 Uzbekistan

~ 2 Republic of Korea
3 Thalland

country
2 UZB

% KOR
B THA

DB DA D EA ET E
6.2 31.2 3740 1.0 175 725

5.4 239 2930 22 595 185
5.2 143 19,50 2.1 3.40 4.50

PEN total
0.00 44.65

0.00 3115
0.00 24.00
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Apparatus results '3°§

rank team total
1 Uzbekistan 39.30

" 2 Republic of Korea 30.75
19.45

3 Thailand
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Results 3 Hoops 2 Clubs #»

Group All-Around
rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 Uzbekistan 2 UzB 5.4 27.6 33.00 1.1 2.60 630 0.00 39.30
" 2 Republic of Korea nfin ) KOR 5.4 207 2610 2.0 3.35 465 000 3075
3 Thailand B THA 45124 1690 2.2 525 255 0.00 19.45
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Apparatus results ,/
rank lic, name YOB country total
1 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 24.00
T 2 40556 IKROMOVA Takhm‘ina. 2004 uzZB 24.00
3 28703 ZHAOQO Yating , 2001 CHN 23.40
4 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 uzZB 225115
5 28673 KiM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 21195
6 34904 SEO Goeun 2001 KOR 2175
7 32054 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 2000 JPN 21.60
8 45790 KIYOSAWA Marino 1998 JPN 21.25

7
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Tie-break Report
Individual Apparatus Final. Clubs Clubs ,/
rank i pame country total execution technical  difficuity
a) deduction (D)
1 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 24.000 7.600
©uzB 24,000 7.400

2 40556 |KROMOVA Takhmina

-~

m
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Results Clubs y
Individual Apparatus Final. Clubs

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 50 11.4 1640 0.8 160 7.60 0.00 24.00
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina ! = uzB 6.4 102 1660 1.1 1.50 740 0.00 24.00
3 ZHAO Yating @ CHN 52 11.2 1640 0.9 2.10 7.00 0.00 23.40
4 FETISOVA Ekaterina = uzs 43 1161590 1.0 175 7.25 0.00 2315
5 KIM Chaewoon @ KOR 51 95 14,60 09 175 735 0.00 21.95
6 SEO Goeun 50 KOR 4,7 104 1510 1.3 2.05 6.65 000 21.75
7 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko e |PN 4.4 101 1450 1.3 155 745 0.05 21.60
8 KIYOSAWA Marino ls: JIPN 43 9.8 1410 1.3 155 715 000 2125
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Uzbekistan, Tashkent
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ASIAN GYMNASTICS UNION

Apparatus results @

rank lic

28703
40556
32101
28673
25328
34904
37435
45790

(=~ T N = T S B S VY .5

name

ZHAO Yating

IKROMOVA Takhmina
TLEKENOVA Adilya

KiM Chaewoon
ADILKHANOVA Alina

SEO Goeun

ABDURAUFOVA Khurshidabanu
KIYOSAWA Marino

YoB

2001
2001
2001
2003
1598

country
CHN
UzB
KAZ
KOR
KAZ
KOR
UZB
JPN

total

22.75
21.30
20.95
20.80
19.40
18.90
18.75
18.45
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Results Ribbon @
Individual Apparatus Final. Ribbon

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 ZHAO Yating o CHN 53 9.4 1470 07 125 8.05 000 22.75
" 2 IKROMOVA Takhmina By = uzB 60 7.6 1360 09 140 770 000 21.30
3 TLEKENOVA Adilya ‘ 8 KAZ 47 881350 1.0 1.55 7.45 0.00 20.95
4 KIM Chaewoon it KOR 51 87 13.80 1.1 1.9¢ 7.00 0.00 20.80
5 ADILKHANOVA Alina B KAZ 48 7.7 1250 1.3 1.80 6.90 0.00 19.40
6 SEO Goeun it KOR 47 811280 18 205 615 0.05 18.90
7 ABDURAUFOVA Khurshidabonu = UZB 49 7.0 1180 1.2 195 6.85 0.0 1875
8 KIYOSAWA Marino {e’ JPN 42 82 1240 1.5 245 6.05 0.00 18.45
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